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TAYLOR CREEK TWP                Hardin County, Ohio                          42-980001.0100 INVALID
BENJAMIN LOGAN SD               00390 Michael T. Bacon, Auditor                     2025

sale Eff Rate: a/r

2025 TAYLOR CREEK TWP TRUSTE            AUX RECORD FOR SPECIAL                            
                   ASSESSMENTS                                       
     $0                                                      
                                                                              

Orig Tax Year      1999
Parent:  42-980001.0100

2025
500

0
0

41.04
Tax Year
Prop Cls
Acres
Land100%
Bldg100%
Totl100%
Cauv100%
Tax Value:
Land 35%
Bldg 35%
Totl 35%
Hmstd35%
Owner Oc
Hmstd RB
Net Tax

2024 TAYLOR CREEK TWP TRUS            

41.04
2024
500

71.08

2023 TAYLOR CREEK TWP TRUS            

40.66
2023
500

57.24

2022 TAYLOR CREEK TWP TRUS            

43.71
2022
500

48.62Sp-Asmnt

Year Land Bldg Total Net Tax
2021 0 0 0 0.00
2020 0 0 0 0.00

p r o j e c t                                                    ben acres    / %   factor  
147 KILLOUGH #919 SCIOTO RIVER M       XA/2025
279 SILVER CREEK - SCIOTO RIVER        XA/2025
548 SOUTHFORK MAINT - LOGAN CO         XA/2021
458 LIGGETT DITCH - LOGAN CO.          XA/2025
339 GARDNER DITCH - SCIOTO RIVER       XA/2025
364 LOWE-SCIOTO RIVER                  XA/2025

                                                                                                     42-980001.0100-v082020R


